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MULTIFUNCTIONAL OPERATION TABLE
OPT15-2050

Multifunctional operation table are suitable for various operation tables conducted by medical unit such as surgeries of
chest, abdomen, gynaecology, obstetrics and orthopaedics.

Used in Medical unit, Surgery, Operation theatre, cardiovascular, pediatric, gynecology.

Also known as Multipurpose operation table, Surgery table, Operating table.

OPT15-2050 MULTIFUNCTIONAL OPERATION TABLE

Imported sealing ring with long life
With brake device
all of actions are controlled by handle under head board

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Table Length

Table Width

Height Adjustment
Trendelenburg/Rev-Trend
Head board downwards
Head board upwards
Backboard downwards
Backboard upwards

Leg board outwards

Tilt (left)/ Tilt (right)
Waist board Lifting
Standard Accessories

OPT15-2050
2050+50 mm
500+20 mm
(750~950) £50 mm

220°

>90°

>30°

>5°

>75°

>90°

>20°
100+£20 mm

A Pair of Shoulder/Waist Support, A pair of Arm Support, A pair of leg Plate, A screen
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