

MULTIFUNCTIONAL OPERATION TABLE OPT15-2050



MULTIFUNCTIONAL OPERATION TABLE OPT15-2050

Multifunctional operation table are suitable for various operation tables conducted by medical unit such as surgeries of chest, abdomen, gynaecology, obstetrics and orthopaedics.

Used in Medical unit, Surgery, Operation theatre, cardiovascular, pediatric, gynecology.

Also known as Multipurpose operation table, Surgery table, Operating table.

OPT15-2050 MULTIFUNCTIONAL OPERATION TABLE

Imported sealing ring with long life
With brake device
all of actions are controlled by handle under head board



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	OPT15-2050
Table Length	2050±50 mm
Table Width	500±20 mm
Height Adjustment	(750~950) ±50 mm
Trendelenburg/Rev-Trend	≥20°
Head board downwards	≥90°
Head board upwards	≥30°
Backboard downwards	≥5°
Backboard upwards	≥75°
Leg board outwards	≥90°
Tilt (left)/ Tilt (right)	≥20°
Waist board Lifting	100±20 mm
Standard Accessories	A Pair of Shoulder/Waist Support, A pair of Arm Support, A pair of leg Plate, A screen



Labstac LLC

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: contact@m.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com